1/2https://rct-global.com/ru/datasheet/2-channel-sd-card-dvr-recorder/
���
Superior clarity, reliable and
easy recording
2 Channel SD Card DVR Recorder
The Maxi Vision® Digital Video Recorder (DVR) is robust in
design and ideally suited to industrial and mining applications.
Housed in an aluminium casing, this IP69K-rated recorder is
designed to stand up to the harshest of environments.
Automatically recording events (20 seconds pre and post), this
multi-voltage unit comes complete with GPS antenna, remote
control and two camera inputs.
View all recorded images on-screen (two camera view including
displayed GPS co-ordinates and GPS speed indicator).
Images are easily downloaded by the Maxi Vision® PC Viewer
showing over speed, events, driving route, speed, time,
location and GPS tracking via Google Maps interface (Terrain or
Map display available).
This all-in-one unit is your solution for driver management,
events recording, machine monitoring and training.
Features
Wi-Fi available upon request but dependant on FTP server access.
IP69K waterproof
All diecast case
SD card cover locking system
Wi-Fi (optional)
Compact design
2-trigger wire input
Speci�cations
Video Signal Input: 2 channel input (TVI or
AHD or CVBS) / Output: 1
output
Audio Signal 1 output
Resolution HD (1280 x 720), 960H (960 x
480)
Mode Normal / Event (G-Sensor)
Compression H-264 / AVI
Memory SD Card (Min 16GB / Max
512GB)
Record Time (Normal Video
Quality – 960 x 480). Note: SD
Card must be formatted via
supplied PC Viewer
16GB - 6H 42M Normal, 2H
25M Event / 256GB– 4D 11H
Normal, 1D 14H Event / 512GB
– 13D 12H Normal, 1D 14H
Event
Power 12 – 24VDC
Operating Temperature -10°C to 60°C (14°F to 140°F)
Storage Temperature -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F)
Dimensions 198mm x 34.5mm x 100mm
(7.79" x 1.35" x 3.93")
Weight 718g (1.58lbs) (DVR only)
Reference: SBAP0421001
2/2https://rct-global.com/ru/datasheet/2-channel-sd-card-dvr-recorder/
Parts
APN: 16204 256GB SD CARD
APN: 16361 2 CHANNEL DVR IP69K
Reference: SBAP0421001